POM1
Translite Systems, Pomo
Page 1 of 2
Catalog number:
Notes: Type:
Ordering information
Fixture System Overall length Metal finish
POM1- Pomo CA4 - Cable 4"
CA6 - Cable 6"
BTC - Basis Ceiling
TR4 - Twin Rail 4"
TR6 - Twin Rail 6"
LT - Liana
NS - No system connector*
Cable
ST - Standard 72"
24" - 72" - Specify length
(in 12" increments)
(When ordering a non-standard overall length, use
whole numbers only - no fractional inches.)
AL - Aluminum
PN - Polished nickel
GB - Gloss black
WH - White
*Fixture terminates to track system or monopoint with
Transjack connector. Fixtures ordered with system code
include Transjack connector for that system. Order
fixture with "NS" code when using a monopoint.
Sonoma Series - Pomo
System Connectors
Cable Basis Liana
1.73"
(44mm)
ø1.25"
(32mm)
7.96"
(202mm)
ø2.66"
(68mm)
System Options
Basis LianaCable Twin Rail
Features
1.	 Description: Pomo fixture is a decorative mini glass pendant. The outer glass
is clear and the inner glass is polar white. Open fixture rated low voltage.
2.	 System options: Pomo is available for cable 4" & 6", Basis ceiling mount, Twin
Rail 4” & 6”, Liana, and low voltage monopoints.
3.	 Lamping: GY6.35 bi-pin 35w max. For use with open fixture rated lamp only
(not included).
4.	 Electrical: Transjack connector contacts utilize 24kt gold plated brass pin and
sleeve connectors housed in  aluminum.
5.	 Function: Suspended by field  adjustable cable.
Metal finishes
1. Aluminum
2. Polished nickel
3. Gloss black
4. White
Labels
UL and cUL listed for dry locations only.
POM1
Translite Systems, Pomo
Page 2 of 2
Philips Lightolier
e:	 lol.webmaster@philips.com
t:	 (508) 679-8131
w:	 www.lightolier.com
POM1  September 4, 2012
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2012. All rights reserved.